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Session 1

SAT 20 NOV 2021  1530

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (U1548kg) O'MALLEY Darcey QLD
KARPANY Chris SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MILLER Phillip WADE Steve
WHIPPY Seru
REED Natasha
SMITH Nick
KIRKIC Mike

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

2 2  (U1560kg) TIMMS Indianna WA
PAKURA London QLD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TAAFFE-COOPER Merc WADE Steve
MILLER Phillip
KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie

29:28
26:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3  (JO63kg) BROWN Walter WA
FALKENBERG Aiden SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:

WHIPPY Seru KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie
REED Natasha

27:30
26:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 4  (JOF63kg) RAWLINGS Frauke WA
DEMPSEY Sahara QLD BLUE PTS 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WHIPPY Seru KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie
REED Natasha
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 5  (JO66kg) MOOREHOUSE Owen WA
KEIMAN Marley QLD BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WADE Steve REED Natasha
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
WHIPPY Seru
ARTYM Ushie
COOPER Greg

28:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6  (JO70kg) PEPPER Brandon SA
QUINN Jack WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KIRKIC Mike WADE Steve
COOPER Gary
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
WHIPPY Seru
MILLER Phillip

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7  (YOF57kg) MOSS Tara WA
REBIBOU Jade QLD BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COOPER Greg ARTYM Ushie
MILLER Phillip
WHIPPY Seru
REED Natasha
WADE Steve

28:28
28:29
28:29
28:28
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 8  (YO75kg) LANGHAM Levi QLD
NINYETTE Devan WA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARTYM Ushie COOPER Greg
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
REED Natasha
MILLER Phillip
KIRKIC Mike

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
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Session 1

SAT 20 NOV 2021  1530

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (EOF54kg) SEBASTIAN Charlie TAS
KAVANAGH Rachael SA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MILLER Phillip TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
REED Natasha
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie
COOPER Greg

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
15:20

RED
BLUE

10 10  (EOF54kg) HAWKINS Nicole SA
MURAD Rana WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TAAFFE-COOPER Merc COOPER Greg
COOPER Gary
KIRKIC Mike
WADE Steve
MILLER Phillip

26:30
27:30
28:29
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 11  (EOF57kg) FINLAYSON Hayley QLD
GHABRIAL Claire WA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARTYM Ushie MILLER Phillip
WHIPPY Seru
KIRKIC Mike
WADE Steve
COOPER Greg

28:29
25:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 12  (EO63.5kg) WRIGHTEARN Anthony WA
McCLHERY Max QLD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KIRKIC Mike WHIPPY Seru
COOPER Greg
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
ARTYM Ushie
REED Natasha

26:30
26:30
26:29
27:28
24:30

RED
BLUE

13 13  (EOF70kg) PERGOLITTI Lekeisha WA
CARTER Erin QLD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COOPER Gary KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Greg
ARTYM Ushie
WADE Steve
SMITH Nick

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 14  (EO71kg) MARTINO Michael WA
KARPANY Brandon SA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WHIPPY Seru TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
ARTYM Ushie
REED Natasha
KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Greg

27:28
28:27
26:28
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

15 15  (EO75kg) TAIREA William WA
PETERS Callum SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COOPER Greg MILLER Phillip
COOPER Gary
WADE Steve
ARTYM Ushie
REED Natasha

27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

16 16  (EO86kg) ARTHUR Matt SA
ALHUMADEEN Ahmed WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WADE Steve MILLER Phillip
KIRKIC Mike
COOPER Gary
WHIPPY Seru
SMITH Nick

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
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LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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Session 2

SUN 21 NOV 2021  1000

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17  (U1548kg) HOWATH Thomas QLD
KARPANY Chris SA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRIDGES Brett WADE Steve
WHIPPY Seru
COOKE Bernie
COOPER Gary
SMITH Nick

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 18  (JO63kg) BEAUMONT Ronin SA
FALKENBERG Aiden SA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WADE Steve WHIPPY Seru
MILLER Phillip
SMITH Nick
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 19  (JOF63kg) TOOHEY Tahiea QLD
DEMPSEY Sahara QLD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARTYM Ushie BRIDGES Brett
COOPER Greg
MILLER Phillip
SMITH Nick
COOPER Gary

29:28
30:27
29:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 20  (JO70kg) AHMED Suliman QLD
QUINN Jack WA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:

BRIDGES Brett KIRKIC Mike
COOKE Bernie
COOPER Greg
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 21  (EOF54kg) MURAD Rana WA
KAVANAGH Rachael SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KIRKIC Mike SMITH Nick
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
WHIPPY Seru
ARTYM Ushie
COOPER Gary

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 22  (EOF57kg) NORMOYLE Fiona WA
GHABRIAL Claire WA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COOPER Gary WADE Steve
WHIPPY Seru
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
SMITH Nick
MILLER Phillip

27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 23  (EO60kg) ZZIWA Fred SA
AMRAM Christon QLD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

COOPER Greg ARTYM Ushie
MILLER Phillip
WHIPPY Seru
COOKE Bernie
WADE Steve

28:29
28:29
28:28 *
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 24  (EOF63kg) ARTHUR Rebecca SA
WARE Riarne WA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TAAFFE-COOPER Merc COOPER Gary
SMITH Nick
WADE Steve
MILLER Phillip
KIRKIC Mike

30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
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Session 2

SUN 21 NOV 2021  1000

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 25  (EO67kg) OMENIHU Chichi WA
HANNS Tom QLD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WHIPPY Seru TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
SMITH Nick
COOPER Gary
ARTYM Ushie
COOPER Greg

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

10 26  (EO75kg) WELLS Sabastian TAS
PETERS Callum SA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WADE Steve COOPER Greg
WHIPPY Seru
KIRKIC Mike
TAAFFE-COOPER Merc
BRIDGES Brett

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 27  (EO92kg) GOJAK Deniz WA
WELSH Jackson QLD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KIRKIC Mike BRIDGES Brett
WHIPPY Seru
ARTYM Ushie
WADE Steve
COOPER Greg

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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