



Session 1

# SAT 20 NOV 2021 1530

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(U1548kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	O'MALLEY Darcey KARPANY Chris MILLER Phillip	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QLD SA	BLUE WADE Steve WHIPPY Seru REED Natasha SMITH Nick KIRKIC Mike	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30 26:30
2	2	(U1560kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	TIMMS Indianna PAKURA London TAAFFE-COOPER Merc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WA QLD	BLUE WADE Steve MILLER Phillip KIRKIC Mike COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie	WP	4:1	29:28 26:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
3	3	(JO63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	BROWN Walter FALKENBERG Aiden WHIPPY Seru	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	WA SA	<b>BLUE</b> KIRKIC Mike COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie REED Natasha	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:30 26:30
4	4	(JOF63kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RAWLINGS Frauke DEMPSEY Sahara WHIPPY Seru	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WA QLD	BLUE KIRKIC Mike COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie REED Natasha TAAFFE-COOPER	PTS	4:1	
5	5	(JO66kg)		RED	MOOREHOUSE Owen		WA				
		(Jedokg)	Referee:	BLUE	KEIMAN Marley WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QLD	BLUE REED Natasha TAAFFE-COOPER WHIPPY Seru ARTYM Ushie COOPER Greg	WP Merc	3:1	28:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 30:27
6	6	(JO70kg)		RED	PEPPER Brandon		SA				
0		(001019)	Referee:	BLUE	QUINN Jack KIRKIC Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WA	BLUE WADE Steve COOPER Gary TAAFFE-COOPER WHIPPY Seru MILLER Phillip	WP Merc	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	7	(YOF57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MOSS Tara REBIBOU Jade COOPER Greg	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	WA QLD	<b>BLUE</b> ARTYM Ushie MILLER Phillip WHIPPY Seru REED Natasha WADE Steve	WP	3:0	28:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:28 26:30
8	8	(YO75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LANGHAM Levi NINYETTE Devan ARTYM Ushie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QLD WA	RED COOPER Greg TAAFFE-COOPER REED Natasha MILLER Phillip KIRKIC Mike	WP Merc	5:0	29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26 29:26





Session 1

# SAT 20 NOV 2021 1530

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	(EOF54kg)		RED BLUE	SEBASTIAN Charlie KAVANAGH Rachael		TAS SA	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		MILLER Phillip	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		TAAFFE-COOPER REED Natasha COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie COOPER Greg	Merc		16:20 16:20 16:20 16:20 15:20
10	10						SA				
10	10	(EOF54kg)		RED BLUE	HAWKINS Nicole MURAD Rana		SA WA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		TAAFFE-COOPER Merc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		COOPER Greg COOPER Gary KIRKIC Mike WADE Steve MILLER Phillip		0.0	26:30 27:30 28:29 26:30 28:29
11	11			PED							
11	11	(EOF57kg)		RED BLUE	FINLAYSON Hayley GHABRIAL Claire		QLD WA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ARTYM Ushie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MILLER Phillip WHIPPY Seru KIRKIC Mike WADE Steve COOPER Greg			28:29 25:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
12	12	(EO63.5kg)		RED BLUE	WRIGHTEARN Anthony McCLHERY Max		WA QLD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KIRKIC Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		WHIPPY Seru COOPER Greg TAAFFE-COOPER ARTYM Ushie REED Natasha	Merc		26:30 26:30 26:29 27:28 24:30
13	13	(EOF70kg)		RED BLUE	PERGOLITTI Lekeisha CARTER Erin		WA QLD	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		COOPER Gary	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		KIRKIC Mike COOPER Greg ARTYM Ushie WADE Steve SMITH Nick			28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29
		(5074)		050			14/4				
14	14	(EO71kg)		RED BLUE	MARTINO Michael KARPANY Brandon		WA SA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		WHIPPY Seru	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		TAAFFE-COOPER ARTYM Ushie REED Natasha KIRKIC Mike COOPER Greg			27:28 28:27 26:28 28:27 27:28
15	15	(EO75kg)		RED BLUE	TAIREA William PETERS Callum		WA SA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		COOPER Greg	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MILLER Phillip COOPER Gary WADE Steve ARTYM Ushie REED Natasha			27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 24:30
16	16	(EO86kg)		RED BLUE	ARTHUR Matt ALHUMADEEN Ahmed		SA WA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MILLER Phillip KIRKIC Mike COOPER Gary WHIPPY Seru SMITH Nick			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29





www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z02\_C74 1.0 RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points





### Session 2

#### SUN 21 NOV 2021 1000

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	17	(U1548kg)		RED BLUE	HOWATH Thomas KARPANY Chris		QLD SA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		BRIDGES Brett	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		WADE Steve WHIPPY Seru COOKE Bernie COOPER Gary SMITH Nick			30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28
						Judge J.		SWITTINICK			29.20
2	18	(JO63kg)		RED BLUE	BEAUMONT Ronin FALKENBERG Aiden		SA SA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		WHIPPY Seru MILLER Phillip SMITH Nick COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	19	(JOF63kg)		RED BLUE	TOOHEY Tahiea DEMPSEY Sahara		QLD QLD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ARTYM Ushie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BRIDGES Brett COOPER Greg MILLER Phillip SMITH Nick COOPER Gary			29:28 30:27 29:27 29:28 30:27
4	20	(JO70kg)		RED BLUE	AHMED Suliman QUINN Jack		QLD WA	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		BRIDGES Brett	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:		KIRKIC Mike COOKE Bernie COOPER Greg TAAFFE-COOPER	Merc		29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29
5	21	(EOF54kg)		RED	MURAD Rana		WA				
			Referee:	BLUE	KAVANAGH Rachael KIRKIC Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SA	BLUE SMITH Nick TAAFFE-COOPER WHIPPY Seru ARTYM Ushie COOPER Gary	WP Merc	5:0	27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
	00			050	NORMOYLE Fiona						
6	22	(EOF57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	GHABRIAL Claire	Judge 1: Judge 2:	WA WA	BLUE WADE Steve WHIPPY Seru	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		TAAFFE-COOPER SMITH Nick MILLER Phillip	Merc		27:30 27:30 27:30
7	23	(EO60kg)		RED BLUE	ZZIWA Fred AMRAM Christon		SA QLD	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		COOPER Greg	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ARTYM Ushie MILLER Phillip WHIPPY Seru COOKE Bernie WADE Steve			28:29 28:29 28:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
8	24	(EOF63kg)		RED BLUE	ARTHUR Rebecca WARE Riarne		SA WA	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		TAAFFE-COOPER Merc	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		COOPER Gary SMITH Nick WADE Steve MILLER Phillip KIRKIC Mike			30:27 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28





#### Session 2

#### SUN 21 NOV 2021 1000

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	25	(EO67kg)		RED BLUE	OMENIHU Chichi HANNS Tom		WA QLD	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WHIPPY Seru	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		TAAFFE-COOPER SMITH Nick COOPER Gary ARTYM Ushie COOPER Greg	Merc		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
10	26	(EO75kg)		RED BLUE	WELLS Sabastian PETERS Callum		TAS SA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WADE Steve	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		COOPER Greg WHIPPY Seru KIRKIC Mike TAAFFE-COOPER BRIDGES Brett	Merc		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
11	27	(EO92kg)		RED BLUE	GOJAK Deniz WELSH Jackson		WA QLD	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KIRKIC Mike	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BRIDGES Brett WHIPPY Seru ARTYM Ushie WADE Steve COOPER Greg			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30

LEGEND

Preferred winner

WP

Win on points

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 1.0